
709 BESSY LANE, CHILTON, WI, 53014
https://www.adashunjones.com

709 BESSY Lane,
CHILTON, WI,
53014

$319,900

QUALITY, QUALITY & More QUALITY! We customized the Sam to have 2BR, 2BA & HUGE
laundry room! Affordable and offer great accessbility andmobility with zero entry from the
extra deep 2-car garage and from the front entrance for your guests! Over 1300 SF of living
w/spacious kitchen w/center island, large qualitypatio door & casual dining...

Keith
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1303 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Kitchen Island,None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1303

Inclusions: dishwasher, microwave

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x11 Main

Bedroom 2 14x10 Main

Kitchen 14x11 Main

Living Room 16x14 Main

Dining Room 14x10 Main

Other Room 10x8 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Radon Mitigation
System,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Keith Krepline Agent Email: kkrepline@coldwellhomes.com


